Melon Tray 30x40 “series M”

Moulded pulp tray to hold correctly melons or

similar in a carton or plastic box.

THE VALUE OF OUR WORK:

Ecological molded product made
100% recovered, recyclable and
biodegradable.

Technical information

Dimension: 285 x 385 mm.

Thickness: 2 mm

Material: 100% recovered
newspaper or similar.

Observations:  Great variety of sizes for
different sizes of fruits.
100% recyclable and
biodegradable.

Easily handling &
manipulation.

Referece (n° fruits/tray)

Nestables pieces, occupying
little space at warehouse redu-
cing costs.

Weight of fruits
(gr.)

(trays/pallet)

M-4 4
M-5 5
M-6 6
M-7 7
M-8 8

1100-1300

950-1100

800-950

650-800

550-650

8.640

8.640

8.640

8.640

8.640

Costumized products

Since 1992 our staff has been able to develop the best solution for protecting pro-
ducts requiring special conditions of transport and storage.

Phone: +34 938 228 335
Fax: +34 938 228 869

comercial@decapulp.com
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DECAPULP

protecting what matters


http://www.decapulp.com/contact/

