

## Melon Tray 30x40 "series M"

Moulded pulp tray to hold correctly melons or similar in a carton or plastic box.



## THE VALUE OF OUR WORK:



Ecological molded product made 100% recovered, recyclable and biodegradable.





## **Technical information**

Dimension: 285 x 385 mm.

Thickness: 2 mm

Material: 100% recovered

newspaper or similar.

**Observations:** Great variety of sizes for

> different sizes of fruits. 100% recyclable and

biodegradable.

Referece	(nº fruits/tray)	Weight of fruits (gr.)	(trays/pallet)
M-4	4	1100-1300	8.640
M-5	5	950-1100	8.640
M-6	6	800-950	8.640
M-7	7	650-800	8.640
M-8	8	550-650	8.640



## **Costumized products**

Since 1992 our staff has been able to develop the best solution for protecting products requiring special conditions of transport and storage.

Phone: +34 938 228 335 Fax: +34 938 228 869

comercial@decapulp.com

L'Ametlla de Casserres 08693 - CASSERRES (Barcelona) www.decapulp.com



